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Summer Social Sixers · Summer Social Sixers

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 19 Jan 2024

Ravendale Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 24 Jan 2024 18:00 Turf Wacky Wednesday Warriors Bob & Co

Wed 24 Jan 2024 18:45 Turf Paulie & The Rest The Mongrels

Wed 24 Jan 2024 19:30 Turf Fruit Salad The Vandels
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 26 Jan 2024

Ravendale Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 31 Jan 2024 18:00 Turf Paulie & The Rest The Mongrels

Wed 31 Jan 2024 18:45 Turf The Vandels Wacky Wednesday Warriors

Wed 31 Jan 2024 19:30 Turf Bob & Co Fruit Salad
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 02 Feb 2024

Ravendale Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 07 Feb 2024 18:00 Turf The Vandels The Mongrels

Wed 07 Feb 2024 18:45 Turf Bob & Co Paulie & The Rest

Wed 07 Feb 2024 19:30 Turf Wacky Wednesday Warriors Fruit Salad
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 09 Feb 2024

Ravendale Sporting Complex
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 14 Feb 2024 18:00 Turf The Mongrels Wacky Wednesday Warriors

Wed 14 Feb 2024 18:45 Turf Fruit Salad Paulie & The Rest

Wed 14 Feb 2024 19:30 Turf The Vandels Bob & Co

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 16 Feb 2024

Ravendale Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 21 Feb 2024 18:00 Turf Fruit Salad The Vandels

Wed 21 Feb 2024 18:45 Turf Wacky Wednesday Warriors Paulie & The Rest

Wed 21 Feb 2024 19:30 Turf The Mongrels Bob & Co
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 23 Feb 2024

Ravendale Sporting Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 28 Feb 2024 18:00 Turf Wacky Wednesday Warriors Bob & Co

Wed 28 Feb 2024 18:45 Turf Paulie & The Rest The Vandels

Wed 28 Feb 2024 19:30 Turf The Mongrels Fruit Salad
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